

## Celebrating NJ Girls Dancing Doll and Jitty Jules for Making a Positive Impact

Kids create fun finger dance videos, and Recruiting for Good donates \$20 to a NJ Food Pantry for every submitted video. And \$20 Donut Gift Card.

SANTA MONICA, CA, UNITED STATES, June 13, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Recruiting for Good (R4G) is a staffing agency helping companies find talented professionals and generating proceeds to make a positive impact.

Recruiting for Good sponsors <u>We</u> <u>Dance for Good</u>, a sweet kid community gig to create fun fulfilling experiences, make a positive impact, and help raise raise money for local pantry. Kids also get to choose their own nicknames.



Kids that participate between June 1st and June 15th earn The Sweetest Father's Day Gift, an egift card <u>Donuts for Daddy</u>. Kids also earn pay it forward perk; invite nana to participate in We Dance for Good Too!

www.WeDanceforGood.org



Dancing Doll and Jitty Jules Thank You for Dancing for Good and Making a Positive Impact!"

Carlos Cymerman, Fun Advocate+Founder, Recruiting for Good According to Carlos Cymerman, Recruiting for Good Founder, "<u>Dancing Doll and Jitty Jules</u> Thank You for Dancing for Good and Making a Positive Impact!"

About

Since 1998, Recruiting for Good has been a purpose driven staffing company. Companies retain our recruiting agency to find talented and value driven professionals who love to

use their talent for good in Accounting/Finance, Engineering, Information Technology, Marketing,

Operations, and Sales. We're generating proceeds to make a positive impact. <a href="www.RecruitingforGood.com">www.RecruitingforGood.com</a> #landsweetjob #makeapositiveimpact @recruitingforgood

We Dance for Good is inspired by Middle School Girl, The BookWorm (her nickname); she is a talented multidimensional creative phenom participating in Girls Design Tomorrow Venture, We Use Our Voice for Good. The purpose of the kid community gig, We Dance for Good, is to create a fun fulfilling experience for kids, to make a positive impact, and to help raise money for a local NJ Food pantry. www.WeDanceforGood.org

Kids that participate in We Dance for Good (finger dance video) between June 1st and June 15th, earn opportunity to pay forward the experience to their nanas; so they can dance too. Nanas that participate between June 15th and July 1st (will earn a \$20 donation for local pantry paid by Recruiting for Good); and a \$10 donut gift card for their grand kids (who invited them to participate). To

learn more visit www.NanaCanDance.com



Staffing agency, Recruiting for Good generates proceeds to fund gigs for talented kids #hiretalent #makepositiveimpact www.RecruitingforGood.com

**LAND THE JOB YOU DESERVE**+ MAKE A POSITIVE IMPACT +

www.RecruitingforGood.com

Let Recruiting for Good Represent You...Land a Job You Deserve and Make a Positive Impact #landsweetjob #makepositiveimpact #recruitingforgood www.RecruitingforGood.com

Love to help kids and dining out? Now you can do both. Simply participate in Recruiting for Good's referral program. Refer a company hiring professional staff to earn a \$2500 dining gift card and enjoy Good Food in The Hood. And with your help, we can sponsor more sweet gigs for kids to make a positive impact. Visit <a href="https://www.TheGoodieFoodieClub.com">www.TheGoodieFoodieClub.com</a>

Parrish Walsh shares, "Fiction Jewelry was born when my best friend became an author, and I was compelled to create a jewelry collection to capture the emotion in the words. Whether from your favorite book or your favorite person, now you can adorn yourself in the words and worlds that breathe life into your day. Jewelry written for you." <a href="www.FictionJewelry.com">www.FictionJewelry.com</a>. Co-Creator of We Use Our Voice for Good <a href="www.WeUseOurVoiceforGood.com">www.WeUseOurVoiceforGood.com</a>

Carlos Cymerman
Recruiting for Good
+ 13107208324
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/543718283

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.